Doshi & Co (Hardware) Ltd, P O Box 40671, 00100 GPO, Nairobi Kenya
Tel: +254 703 030 000/100-500, Email: pvc-sales@doshigroup.com; Website: www.doshigroup.com
Item Code      I.D  O.D  Thickness Working
Pressure
Burst Pressure Length
inch mm mm mm psi bar psi bar m
HCAMHOSCLBA040A>  3/16"        50
HCAMHOSCLBA060A>  1/4" 6 10 2 145 10 435 30 50
HCAMHOSCLBA080A>  5/16" 8 12 2 145 10 435 30 50
HCAMHOSCLBA100A>  3/8" 10 13 1.5 131 9 392 27 30
HCAMHOSCLBA100B>  3/8" 10 13 1.5 131 9 392 27 50
HCAMHOSCLBA120A>  1/2" 12 16 2 102 7 305 21 15
HCAMHOSCLBA120B>  1/2" 12 16 2 102 7 305 21 30
HCAMHOSCLBA120C>  1/2" 12 16 2 102 7 305 21 50
HCAMHOSCLBA200A>  3/4" 19 23 2 58 4 174 12 15
HCAMHOSCLBA200B>  3/4" 19 23 2 58 4 174 12 30
HCAMHOSCLBA200C>  3/4" 19 23 2 58 4 174 12 50
HCAMHOSCLBA250A>  1" 25 30 2.5 58 4 174 12 15
HCAMHOSCLBA250B>  1" 25 30 2.5 58 4 174 12 30
HCAMHOSCLBA250C>  1" 25 30 2.5 58 4 174 12 50
HCAMHOSCLBA320A>  1 1/4" 32 39 3.5 58 4 174 12 15
HCAMHOSCLBA320B>  1 1/4" 32 39 3.5 58 4 174 12 30
HCAMHOSCLBA320C>  1 1/4" 32 39 3.5 58 4 174 12 50
Construction:
Tube and Cover: PVC
Application:
PVC transparent hose is used for conveying water,